Presshylsa 2SN skalfri

Produktgrupp
Material

Hylstyp

For anvandning med 4200-12S, 1102-23, 1102-14, 1102-00

Artikelnummer
42001203
42001204
42001205
42001206
42001208
42001210
42001212
42001216
42001220
42001224
42001232

ID slang (tum)
3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
C
11/4"
11/2"
on

300
Stal
Skalfri

Vikt (kg)
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.07
0.09
0.17
0.29
0.34
0.43

(g YDROSCAND




